L20000342151

		_
(Reque	estor's Name)	-
(Addre	ss)	
(Addre	.ce)	
(1.0010	30)	
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone	#)
	_	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Name	e)
(= 1 - 1 · 1	-,	-,
(Docur	nent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	0.00	
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Officer;	

Office Use Only



700354827397

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALL/AHASSEE, FL

2020 NOV -S AH IO: 56

RECEIVED 200 NOV - 6 PM 2: 05

" 9 2020

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

- FLORIDA, PLLC
IND RETURN**
PTIFICATION**
CCOUNT #: I20160000072
and the second
concerns. Thank you so much!

COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Se Division of Co						
SURIF	CT-	Affordable Den	tures & Impl	ants - Florida, PLLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability			ty Company				
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.			
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this m	atter to the fe	ollowing:			
			Jennifer	Singleton			
			Name of	Person			
			Affordable	Care, LLC			
			Firm/Co:	npany			
		63	29 Davis Dri	ve, Suite 300			
	-		Addre	ess			
		М	orrisville, N	C 27560			
			City/State and	•	·		
		<u>-</u>	<u>-</u>	n@affordablecare.co			
		E-mail address: (to be used		inuai report notificati	ion)		
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
	Jenr	nifer Singleton	984	328-4183			
			rea Code Daytime Telephon		e Number		
Enclosed	f is a check for t	he following amount:					
□\$12 5.	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		g Address		Street Address			
		Hing Section on of Corporations	New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
	P.O. B	ox 6327					
	Tallahassee, FL 32314			Tallahassee, FL 32303			

FILED

2820 NOV -6 AM 10: 56

,				5650 NOA -6	AM IO SE
ARTICLESOFO	ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITI	ED LIABILITY COMPANY	CE05	
ADTICLE I. Name				SECRETARY	OF STATE
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company in			TALLAHAS	SEF FI
The name of the Ellinted Elability	Company is.				
	Affordable Dentures	& Implants - F	lorida. PLLC		
(Must contai	n the words "Limited Lin				
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal offi	ce of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:		
<u>Principal</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Ado	lress:	
800 Dunn Avenue		62	9 Davis Drive, Suite 300		
Jacksonville, FL 32218	3		oπisville, NC 27560		
			tn: Legal Department		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company co another business entity with an act	annot serve as its own R	egistered Agen	ent's Signature: t. You must designate an i	ndividual or	
The name and the Florida street ad	dress of the registered ag	gent are:			
	NRA	I Services, Inc.			
	1	Vame			
	1200 Sou	ith Pine Island	Road		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)		
	Plantation	FL	33324		
	City	State	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Natalie Leiba-Paul - Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED)

2820 HOV -6 AM ID: 86

_		 		
 R	Т	f I	F	IV.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
-	
MGR/AMBR	Charles R. Gillam, DMD 800 Dunn Avenue
	Jacksonville, FL 32218
	240K30H1110, 1 L 72210
	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE
	\square
	<u> </u>
	∑, 27° (7, 27°
	မိဂ
	
	7.7
	· =
(Use attachment if necessary)	111
he date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Departmen ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. The purpose shall be to own, operate, and maint	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed at a State's records. ain an establishment for the practice of Dentistry; provided that the ice may be rendered only by employees who are duly licensed to
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
RECORED SIGNATURE:	7 1
dunatura of a m	nember or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execu	uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any fals	se information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degre	ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
3	• •
	Charles R. Gillam, DMD
	Typed or printed name of signee
	TOTAL PO

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)